
BROOK HOLLOW PARKWAY

JIMMY CARTER BOULEVARD
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TOTAL

AVAILABLE
Chiropractor
Bloom Vape
Trinity Family Clinic
Surge Staffing
Domino’s Pizza
Metro PCS
Hilti
Sarah Donuts
Wing House

1,456
4,025
1,400
1,575
1,575
1,400
1,225

2,646
1,111

2,300

18,713

AVAILABLE

LEASED

COMING AVAILABLE

NOT OWNED

CARTER NORCROSS PLAZA
5860 JIMMY CARTER BOULEVARD, NORCROSS, GWINNETT COUNTY, GA 30071

Kris Murphy
P: 678.460.3122
E: kmurphy@columbiapropertiesinc.com
www.columbiapropertiesinc.com

OUTPARCEL 
AVAILABLE

0.72 AC


